Torridge District Council	Fees & Charges 2020/21
----------------------------------	------------------------

Note: Amounts listed include VAT (if applicable)		<u>2020/21</u>
CEMETERIES	TDC	NON RES
TDC Resident Reduction *A person who is a current resident within the Torridge District Council Boundary may request a 50% discount on cemetery fees as outlined within the specified fees and charges. Residents who have moved out of the area will only be given reduced fees in exceptional circumstances.	*50%	
Interment Adult Single Double Triple	£650.00 £795.00 £925.00	£1,300.00 £1,590.00 £1,850.00
Child		
Under 16	Free	Free
Ashes		
Adult	£150.00	£300.00
Child (under 16)	Free	Free
Scattering	£77.50	£155.00
Interment at Weekend additional fee	£150.00	£300.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial - For 25 years**		
Adult	£525.00	£1,050.00
Child (under 16)	Free	Free
Renewal (Plot Un-used)	£525.00	£1050.00
Renewal (Plot in use) TDC resident reduction is not applicable to this fee Ashes	£140.00 £77.50	£140.00 £155.00

** Pre-booking of grave plots at Northam and Torrington is no longer available.

Chapel Use / Services / Overnight Laying of Coffin addit. fee	£115.00	£230.00
CEMETERIES	TDC	NON RES
Erection of Headstone	£175.00	£350.00
Erection of Tablet / Vase	£62.50	£125.00
Additional Headstone Inscription	£36.00	£72.00
Search of Register	£22.00	£44.00
Copy of Register Entry	£22.00	£44.00